
LIYO 2024-25 Season Schedule 
 
Sunday, September 15 - rehearsal 
Sunday, September 22 - rehearsal 
Sunday, September 29 - rehearsal 
Sunday, October 6 - rehearsal 
Sunday, October 13 - rehearsal 
Sunday, October 20 - rehearsal 
Sunday, October 27 - rehearsal 
Sunday, November 3 - rehearsal 
Sunday, November 10 - rehearsal 
Sunday, November 17 –  Soundcheck & Performance, Molloy University PAC) 
Sunday, November 24 – rehearsal 
Sunday, December 1 - rehearsal 
Sunday, December 8 -rehearsal (All-State participants excused) 
Sunday, December 15 - rehearsal 
Sunday, December 22 – NO REHEARSAL – Holiday break 
Sunday, December 29 – NO REHEARSAL – Holiday break 
Sunday, January 5 - rehearsal 
Sunday, January 12 - rehearsal 
Sunday, January 19 - rehearsal 
Sunday, January 26 - rehearsal 
Sunday, February 2 - rehearsal 
Sunday, February 9 - rehearsal 
Sunday, February 16 – NO REHEARSAL – Winter break 
Sunday, February 23 - rehearsal 
Sunday, March 2 - rehearsal 
Sunday, March 9 - rehearsal 
Sunday, March 16 - rehearsal 
Sunday, March 23 - rehearsal 
Sunday, March 30 – Soundcheck and Concert 2, Molloy University 
Sunday, April 6 - rehearsal 
Sunday, April 13 – NO REHEARSAL – Spring break 
Sunday, April 20 - rehearsal 
Sunday, May 4 - rehearsal 
Sunday, May 11 - rehearsal 
Sunday, May 18 - rehearsal 
Sunday, May 25 – - rehearsal 
Sunday, June 1 – rehearsal 
Sunday, June 8 – Soundcheck and Concert 3, Adelphi University 
 


